

Materiale consumabileobiecte de inventar

I.D.: 76800103

Data publicarii: 19.12.22 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.525,23 RON - 1.525,23 RON

Descriere: LAMPA LED REINCARCABILA 2000LM P4536 (BUC) 3GHP4536 1.0 217.650 217.65 41.35 259.00 GHIVECI FLORI RATO ROUND 400 MOCCA PROSPER (BUC) 3FHPRDRTUS400L752 2.0 88.240 176.48 33.52 210.00 CAPSATOR MANUAL 3/1 STHT6-70410 STANLEY (BUC) 5ABSTHT6-70410 1.0 131.930 131.93 25.07 157.00 MIXER DE MANA 400W S-SHM5270 SENCOR (BUC) 3FISSHM5270 1.0 127.730 127.73 24.27 152.00 GHIVECI FLORI RATO LOW 320*320*325 MOCCA PROSPER (BUC) 3FHPRDRTS325L7529 2.0 55.460 110.92 21.08 132.00 ASCUTITOR CUTITE 787213 VICTORINOX (BUC) 5AU787213 1.0 107.560 107.56 20.44 128.00 GHIVECI FLORI HEOS LIGHT GRAY 18/36L 443U PROSPER (BUC) 3FHPRDBHEW400443U 2.0 52.940 105.88 20.12 126.00 CUTIT 12328 (BUC) 3FI12328 5.0 21.010 105.05 19.95 125.00 TARNACOP 2000G CU MANER FIBRA STICLA XT069R XTLINE (BUC) 3FEXT069 1.0 77.310 77.31 14.69 92.00 INCARCATOR RETEA RAPIDA USB+TYPE C PD18W NEGRU 55044BK GLOBIZ (BUC) 3GC55044BK 1.0 60.50 60.50 11.50 72.00 CAPSATOR MANUAL 4-14MM, 07MM CU FORTA REGLABILA DEDRA (BUC) 5AB11Z002 1.0 57.980 57.98 11.02 69.00 FURCULITA 6 PCS 12324 (BUC) 3FI12324 4.0 13.445 53.78 10.22 64.00 PAMANT PT FLORI NS50 50L JO FOLD AGRP (BUC) 3FJ550051 1.0 42.020 42.02 7.98 50.00 PAMANT RASAD PL50 50L JO FOLD AGRP (BUC) 3FJ550143 1.0 42.020 42.02 7.98 50.00 COSURI DEPOZITARE HARTIE CURVER KNIT SET A4 A5 A6, MARO INCHIS 2211409 STREND PR (BUC) 3FK2211409 1.0 31.090 31.09 5.91 37.00 COS RACHIT OVAL 31*24*10CM 68-151 (BUC) 3FI68-151 1.0 17.650 17.65 3.35 21.00 CURATATOR LEGUME REX 60900 VICTORINOX (BUC) 5AU60900 1.0